
Day/

 Time

1

10:00-10:50

2

10:50-11:40

3

11:40:12:30

4

12:30-13:20

13:20-

14:20

5

14:20-15:00

6

15:00-15:40

7

15:40-16:20

8

16:20-17:00

MON AM-II-GL BEE-RY A.PHY-II- MA ECD -VKS

TUE AM-II-GL BEE-RY A.PHY-II- MA ECD -VKS

WED AM-II-GL BEE-RY A.PHY-II- MA ECD -VKS

THS AM-II-GL BEE-RY A.PHY-II- MA ECD -VKS

FRI A.PHY-II- MA EEW LAB-DKS

SAT AM-II-GL EEW LAB-DKS BEE-RY ECD -VKS

Day/

 Time

1

10:00-10:50

2

10:50-11:40

3

11:40:12:30

4

12:30-13:20

13:20-

14:20

5

14:20-15:00

6

15:00-15:40

7

15:40-16:20

8

16:20-17:00

MON EDDE-I-DKS IEC-VY CS-II-VU TDEP-SP NFTL-VS

TUE EDDE-I-DKS IEC-VY CS-II-VU TDEP-SP NFTL-VS EC-VY

WED TDEP-SP NFTL-VS EDDE-I-DKS IEC-VY PCE-VKS EC-VY TDEP (T)- SP SCA-VS

THS TDEP-SP NFTL-VS CS-II-VU IEC-VY PCE-VKS EC-VY

FRI TDEP-SP PCE-VKS CS-II-VU IEC-VY

SAT PCE-VKS TDEP-SP

Day/

 Time

1

10:00-10:50

2

10:50-11:40

3

11:40:12:30

4

12:30-13:20

13:20-

14:20

5

14:20-15:00

6

15:00-15:40

7

15:40-16:20

8

16:20-17:00

MON CS-VS IMRE-SP

TUE CS-VS IMRE-SP

WED CS-VS IMRE-SP

THS UHV-VS IMRE-SP

FRI CS-VS IMRE-SP

SAT CS-VS IMRE-SP

                                              

SCA-RY

BEELAB-RY ECD LAB-VKS

GOVERNMENT  POLYTECHNIC CHHABILHA KHOR SADAR BASTI-4479
Academic Session:  (2023-24) EVEN SEM

                         DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 

TIME TABLE

SEMESTER -II (ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGG.)                            Effective From 01/03/2024

A.PHY-II- LAB MA EEW LAB-DKS

GWP-II-RK

SEMESTER -IV (ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGG.)                                          Effective From 01/03/2024                

LUNCH

GWP-II-RK

BEE LAB-RY ECD LAB-VKS

LUNCH

PCE LAB - VKS

NFTL LAB - VS

EDDE-I LAB- DKS

CS-II- LAB-VU IEC LAB -VY

EC LAB-NM
IEC LAB -VY

EDDE-I LAB- DKS

SEMESTER -VI (ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGG.)                                   Effective From 01/03/2024

UHV-VS

LUNCH

PROJECT-NM

SCA-NM EDDE-II-NM

IMRE LAB EDDE-II-NM

EDDE-II- NM PROJECT-VY

EDDE-II- NM PROJECT-DKS

ASCEE LAB- NM IMRE LAB-SP

VY- Mr. Vipin Yadav VS- Miss. Vaishali  Singh

NM- Mr.Niraj Mishra VKS- Vivek Kumar Singh

DKS - Mr.Dharmendar Kumar Sahni
RY-Mr. Rajat Yadav

SP -Mr.Shubham Patel MA-Mr. Mohd Abdullah

VU- Miss. Vartika Upadhyay

VIPIN YADAV M.M.SALEEM

AC INCHARGE PRINCIPAL






